
S. No. Place Arrival Time

1 Khajrana 7:25

2 Banagali Square 7.31

3  Piplyahana 7:40

4 St. Paul 7:45

5  District Jail 7:47

6 Azad Nagar 7:52

7  Musakhedi 7:54

8 Teen Imli 7:56

9 Asaram Chouraha 8:00

10  Choithram Mandi 8:20

11  Institute 8:40

Note :

Driver : Muniruddin -  99774-87186

Indore Institute of Science & Technology

BUS ROUTE NO - 32

The buses will run according to the schedule. Do not make 

any effort to disturb the schedule by calling the driver on 

the mobile phone or asking someone to stop the bus for 

you.

Transport Incharge


